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Vision
Toe be an Institute of repute gnized for 1k in education, i ion, and social ib
Mission

M1: Infrastructural Relevance: Develop, maintain and manage our

for our stakebold
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M2: Life-Long Learning: E age our stakeholders to participate in lifelong learning through industry and ic interactions.
M3: Social Connect: Organize socially relevant outreach programs for the benefit of humanity.
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=0 Mon, Jul 15
3 ‘Wed, Jul 17 $7/85/83 Classes Beging B87/85/83 Classes
5 Thu, Jul 18 M1 Note _to Asst HOD
& Fri, Jul 19 M1 Note to AC (HOD
v
8
9 Mon, Jul 22
10 Tug, Jul 23 S iment Begins S7/85
11 Wed. Jul 24 51 Qaesting to Stream Coordinator
12 Thu, Jul 25
13 Fri, Jul 26
fEi =
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I Mon, Jul 29 S1 Question to HOD
17 Tue, Jul 30 S Enrol it Ends S7/S5
IR Wed, Jul 31 Faculty Evaluation| Ends
19 | Thu Aug0l First o M 1 Completion & Report
20 Fri, Aug 02 81 Quesiion io AC
21
22
s 05 $7/85/83 Course Mapping Begins Assipnment |
24 Tue, Aug 06
FI] Aug 07
26 Thu, Aug 08
27 | Fri,Aug09 M2 Note to Asst HOD
2%
P
30 Mon, Aug 12 M 2 Nofo te ACZHOD
31 | Tue,Aug13
‘32 Wed, 14 S7/S5/53 Coursc May .M
T
34 Fi 16
95
e
37 Mon, Aug 19
38
39 21 Last Date for correction in M2 Completion & Report
40 Th, Aug 22 $7/55/53 Exam Registration Begins
4} Fri, Aug 23 Series Exam |
43
44
45 | Tue, 27 Series Exam |
46
A7 29 Serics Exam |
48 Fri, 30 S$7/55/53 Exam istration Ends M2 Note 1o Asst HOD
49
50
51 Mon, Sep 02 Series 1 Resnbt Induction Program
52 Tue, Sep 03 M3 Nete to AC/HOD
53 Wed, Sep 04
54 Thu, Sep 05 $7/85/S3 College Exam Registration Ends |52 OQuestion to Stream Coordinuter
55 Fri, Sep 06
56
57
58 Mon, Sep 09 S1 Classes Begins Commencement of 81 Classes
59 Tue, Sep 10 Syllabus Completion report 1o KTU |
E— 1 52 DQuestion tn HOD
Thu, Sep 12
Fri 13 M3 & Induction Ends
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Sem Enrol Starts
Fist advisory Ends 2
M1 C &
Sem Enrol Ends
S1 Question to Stream Course Selection anx| Mapping
Coordinaror Starts
M1 & M2 Note to Asst
HOD,
S1 Question to HOD
M1 & M2 Note to D/AC,
51 Quesiinn te Al 3
7
Course Selection and Mapping
Ends
Series Exam 1
Series Exam 1 C PPINg s ¢ ion Tech Fest
Series Exam | Exam registration Begins
F: Evaluation| Ends Exam Ends
Series 1 Result KTU Survey 1
M3 Nofe to Asst HOD
M2 Completion & Report
M3 Note to HODVAC Exam reg College Submission
Assignment] (MT&M2) Series | Last dute
52 Question fo Stream
Md Note to Asst HOD
N4 Note te HODVAC
52 Question to HOD
Second Advisory Last Date

S2 Question to AC

Assigrment 2,M3

71
T2 M 23 Assignment X
73 | Tue,Sep24 52 Question to AC
74 Wed, Sep 25
=5 Thu, Sep 26 Second Advisory Meeting Ends
76 Fri, Sep 27 M4 Note fo Asst HOD
b SO
R
o Mon, 30 Last Date for Internal Audit | M4 Note to ACHOD
B0 Tue, Oct 01
81
82 Thu, Oct 03
83 Fri, Oct 04
&4
85
. 86 Mon, Oct 07
87 Tue, Oct 08
88 Wed, Oct 09 M4 Complction & Report
Series exam 2
89 Thu, Oct 10 Series exam 2
90
9
™
93 Mon, Oct 14 Series exam 2
™) Tue, Oct 15 83 Question to Stream Coordinator
95 Wed, Oct 16 ME Note te Asst HOD
L9 Thu, Oct 17 MS Note 10 AC/HOD
97 Fri, Oct 18
98
L0
100 Mon, Oct 21 Series 2 Result
101 Tue, Oct 22 53 Question to HOD
[ 102 | Wed O3 Tacully EvaluationZ Ends
103 Thu, Oct 24
j Fri, Oct 25 Series 2 letion date 83 Question to AC
1685
il
| 107 | Mon, Oc128
108 Tue, Oct 29 Assignment 3
109 Wed, Oct 30 Syllabus Completion report to KTU 2 M 5 Completion & Report
_lo
11 Fri, Nov 01 Series exam 3
- H2
113
114 Mon, Nov 04 Series exam 3
115 Tue, Nov 05 Series exam 3
116 Wed, Nov 06 End Sem Studests Feedback KTU Lab Exam/Revision
nr Thu, Nov 07 Lab Exam/Revision
118 Fri, Nov 08 57/S5/53 Class Ends KTU, Attendance & 1A Series 3 Result
119 d
120
121 Mon, Nov 11 87 /83 KTU Lab Exams Lab Exam/Revision
122 Tue, Nov 12 S5 KTU Lab Exams Lab Exam/Revision
123 Wed, Nov 13 Class Ends
124 Thu, Nov 14
125 Fri, Nov 15
126
T
128 Mon, Nov 18
| 129 Tue, Nov 19
130 Wed, Nov 20
S ET S Thu, Nov 21

M3 & Report




= | Fri, Nov 22 KTU 87 Exams Begins Series exam 2
133 Series exam 2
134
135 Mon, Nov 25 KTU 85 Exams Begins Series exam 2
136 | Tue,Nov26
137 Wed, Nov 27
.~ 138 | Thu Nov 28
[ 139 Fri, Nov 29 Faculty Evaluation 2 Ends
140
Mon, Dec 02 Series I Result
Tue, Dec 03 KTU 87 Exams Ends e
= = 8 Coordinator
144 Wed, Dec 04 S8 Classes Beging
ig ‘Thu, Dec 05 S3 Question 10 HOD
146 Fri, Dec 06
147
148
149 Mon, Dec (9 KTU 83 Exams Ends 83 Question to AC KTU Survey 2
¥ 4 Classes Begins,
S| T Dec 10 KTU S5 Exams Fds
e
151 Wed, Dec 11 S$6 Classcs Begins Sssigmment 3, M4
152_| Thu, Dec 12 M4 Completion & Report
153 Fri, Dec 13 Series cxam 3 Serics 2 Last date
Serics cxam 3
155
156 Mon, Dec 16 Last Date for Internal Audit 2 Scries exam 3
13‘! Tue, Dec 17 58/S6/84 Semester Enrollment Lab Exam/Revision
158 Wed, Dec 18 Lab Exam/Revision Students Feedback KTU
s !g Thu, Dec 19 Series 3 Result
i IM & Attendance Publication, 5
Vm l Fri, Dec 20 Class Ends Class Ends KTU Christmas
162 | Alumni Meet
163 |
164 |
166
167-‘-_
169 |
170 | Mon, Dec 30 $8/56/54 Semester Enrollment Ends
171 | Tue, Dec3l End Semester Exam
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